

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 15 OF 2004

VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH YADAV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for directions

Date: 07/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Seema, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pavan Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER